2019 Session Budget Bill - HB1700 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 283 Children's Services Act

Item 283	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Administrative and Support Services (49900)	\$1,933,058	\$1,933,058 \$1,945,790
General Management and Direction (49901)	\$1,933,058	\$1,933,058 <i>\$1,945,790</i>
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,933,058	\$1,933,058 <i>\$1,945,790</i>

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 26, Code of Virginia.

The Office of Children's Services may enter into a memorandum of understanding with the Department of Social Services for the provision of routine administrative support services.